Product data sheet

ergotec Stem "Octopus BK Ahead"

Article number:
Original number:
EAN:

Technical data
Design

Features

Range of application
Main colour
Handlebar clamp
Material 1

Shaft clamp
Weight

Stem length
Stem angle up to
Stem angle from

Description

ERGOTEC stem "Octopus BK Ahead"

self-service package, 11/8", 110mm long, 31,8mm handlebar
clamp, adjustable 07/60°, sandblasted black

Level 4, e-bike ready according to ergotec Safety Level Table,
ahead, aluminium 6061 T6, eff. length: 110/70mm, eff. height:
45/125mm, divisible, approx. 356g, for Basch Kiox 300/500

03165580
40283101

4016538122134

Ahead

teilbar, verstellbar
MTB, Rennrad
black

31,8mm
aluminium
11/8"

0.352 kg
110.0 mm
60°

0°

Date of generation: 24.11.2025



